17 Haziran 2005 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
ARDAHAN(3) (IRE)

BLACK VELVET(4)
SNIPER(2)
SELDANUR(11) (GB)
UGUR BARBAR(1)
MTOS(10) (IRE)
RAVPANT(5)

RED AND SHARP(8)

GRAYCLIFF(6)

10 TE DE UM®O)

11 SEPTO(7)

Yasg
8yda

4yda
4ydk
4ydk
4yda
6ydk
4yda
4dyaa
S5yka
4yda

4ydk

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1)15.700 &
1)1570 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DANONG DISSIDENT (USA) - STAMNA (GB)

DOYOUN (IRE) - VELVET QUEEN (FR)
PENNINE WALK (IRE) - GN

DESERT SUN(GB) - BESITO (IRE)
BARBAR- UGUROLA
QUEST FOR FAME (GB) - RESOLANA (USA)
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - BARLOGAN (GB)
RED ROUTE(GB) - GVENMEA RISK
COMVION GROUNDS (GB) - CHELSEA*
DOYOUN (IRE) - MARAGON (GB)

MTOTO (GB) - ZEENEH (GB)

2)6.280 ¢
2)628 ¢
Siklet Jokey
56 Y.AKAGAC
56 B.KURDU
56,5 O.OZTURK
535 N.SEN
58 T.CUBUKGCU
50,5 MTUMBUL
56 O.SEZIK
54 MAKYAWZ
55 OYILDIRIM
54 KEREMKURT
545 MKAYA

IKILi(3/4) 22,80 b, SIRALI IKILi(3/4) :57,25 4, UCLU BAHIS(3/4/2) 32,98 t, PLASKE() :

58 kg, 58 kg,

3)3.140 %

3)314 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii

MEL. ADALAR MGULIDE
SER. GEDIK MUT.KAYA
H. IBR. SARIGOLLU MAKKUS
AL MALATYALI MTASKIRAN
LEV. BIRENGEL H.CANSU
FAR. DILBER MTURKOGLU
MUZ. SIMSEK KAY.ALTINOZ
ERO. YILDIRIM KKAYALIK
AHM AYTAR HAY.CAN
BAH. GODEK D.TEKELI
KAYAKAYA N.ASLANSOY

Derece

1.48.75

1.48.77

1.48.99

1.49.16

1.49.36

1.49.86

1.50.18

1.50.68

1.51.26

1.52.82

1.54.56

Bursa Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

1800 Gim
4)1570¢
4)157 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
5,60 3 BAS 77
425 1 15BOY 66
1,65 7 1BOY %4
245 10 69
7,05 6 81
9,40 4 72
4,95 5 86
21,50 2 49
565 11 67
46,05 8 30
8,70 9 84



